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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 38 - 400m Ind. Medley Women
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Hrehovcikova, Elidka
LEUPOLD, Emma
VARGA, Hanga

t2/5

alkovic, Olivia
Linhartova, Johana
imkovic, Lillien
MAMELA, Alejna
Babincakova, Terézia
Illner, Chiara
PACHER, Sarah
OGUNBODE, Ifetayo Kasija Ade
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ELEKES, Aliz
HORVATH, Rebeka
Knizova, Ema
KORBEL, Laura
PAYRITS, Zorka
Kotusova, Zara
Harm, Andrea
Zelenakova, Eliana
SZERENYI, Hanna
Kochle, Marlene
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Plavecky klub Azeta
SV-Simmering
UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.

ROYAL plavecky klub
Telovychovna jednota Tabor
XBS swimming
SV-Simmering

XBS swimming
SVS-Schwimmen
SV-Simmering
SV-Simmering

BVSC-Zuglé

Kis Gergo Egyesiilet
Telovychovna jednota Tabor
SU Mdédling

Soproni Széchy T. SI

XBS swimming

USV Krems

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
ASV Wien

SV-Simmering

06:31,86
06:24,82
06:14,70
06:06,61
06:08,84
06:15,23
06:25,34
06:53,03

06:02,71
06:02,18
05:58,28
05:57,60
05:50,14
05:56,87
05:57,70
06:00,92
06:02,42
06:04,44
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 38 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Heat4 / 5
0 TOMOR, Janka 2013 HUN BVSC-Zugld 05:43,76
1 GoObl-Firnkranz, Emma 2009 AUT USV Krems 05:38,52
2 Hermelijn, Jaydee 2011 SVK XBS swimming 05:35,43
3 Markl, Elena 2012 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 05:31,50
4 Bockova, Izabela 2011 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 05:30,90
5 Jirmusova, Anna 2010 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 05:31,10
6 BESENCZI, Hella 2014 HUN Zalaco ZUK 05:31,97
7 Krois, Emily 2013 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 05:37,12
8 KATONA, Elena 2013 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 05:43,14
9 Kiss, Mila 2014 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 05:50,00
Heat5 /5
0 BAUSZ, Liza 2012 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 05:23,85
1 Backes, Jasmine 2012 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 05:19,90
2 Toth-Kisgergely, 1za 2009 AUT SV Villach 05:18,87
3 ZAMBO, Virdg Angyal 2008 HUN UNI Gyori Uszd Sportegy. 05:12,92
4 Stanescu, Enya 2008 AUT ESV St.Pélten 05:03,71
5 Grozajova, Lea 2007 SVK J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z. 05:04,02
6 Cenkova, Linda 2006 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 05:18,20
7 Wyczesany, Matilda 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 05:19,78
8 SCHOERNIG, Greta 2011 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 05:20,00
9 ABOU-ZAHRA, Nora 2011 AUT SV-Simmering 05:30,70
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